Call for Paper

East African Journal of Research (EAJR)

ISSN: 1821-6919

Submission open for September - 2020

East African Journal of Research (EAJR) is a high quality open access peer reviewed research journal that is published by the University of Iringa (UoI). EAJR provides a platform for the researchers, academicians, professionals, practitioners and students to impart and share knowledge. East African Journal of Research (EAJR) welcomes and acknowledges high quality theoretical and empirical original research papers, case studies, review papers, literature reviews, book reviews, conceptual framework, analytical and simulation models, technical note from researchers, academicians, professional, practitioners and students from all over the world, which are not under review or under consideration for publish in any other international academic journal.

The Journal Publishes in print versions. East African Journal of Research (EAJR) publishes research papers in the fields of: Science and Technology, Theology, Arts and Social Sciences, Business and Economics, Education, Laws, and Counselling Psychology.

Date of Publishing: IJER is inviting papers for Vol. 4 Issue No. 2 which is scheduled to be published on September 28, 2020.

Acceptance Notification: within 5-7 working days from the date of manuscript submission

Submission deadline: August 28, 2020

Charges: There is no submission fees. There is only Article Processing Charge (APC) for each accepted article to cover cost of publication in the journal; managing and resourcing the publishing process, including peer review, copy-editing, typesetting and production. The APC for the journal is TZS 20,000/=

Send your manuscript to the editor at: eajr@uoi.ac.tz

With Warm Regards, Chief editor East African Journal of Research (EAJR)